
Meeting Schedule
2014

BOARD
ACE S

‘ANIMA. CONTRO. COMMITTEE

AORIC 1 RAL /kuv SORY COMM TTEE

DATE
2ND THURSDAY

3RD TUESDAY

TIME PLACE
12:15PM ACES STAFF DEV BUILDING

700PM T0VN HALL

ArHLE TIC F ELDS CONSTRUCTION

CONSURUATiON COMM INLAND WETLAND

DOUNC COVERNMENTS
REGIONA PLANNING

CULTURAL ARTS COMMISSION

SCONOM C DEVELOPMENT

LDUCATION BOARD OF

LDERLY COMM

THCS COr1MLS ON

INANCL 3OARD OF

I IRE CII Ef S

I IRE CO PISSION

FOOTE3AI.L & C *ERLEAGNG YOUTH

HORSE N IVFSTOCK

2nd & 4th Tuesday

2ND FRIDAY
1ST TUESDAY ALT MONTHS

2nd Tuesday

3RD Tuesday

2ND & 4th TUESDAY

2nd TUESDAY

AS NEEDED

4TH MONDAY

2ND WEDNESDAY

3RD MONDAY

1ST MONDAY

TOWN HALL

TOWN HALL

REGIONAL LOCATIONS
COUNCIL OFFICE

TOWN HALL

TOWN HALL

Oxford High School Media Ctr.

OXFORD SENIOR CENTER

TOWN HALL

TOWN HALL

TOWN HALL

TOWN HALL

7:00PM TOWH HALL

H S DIAMOND PROJECT

I iOUSIND AUTHORITY

*LAKL H) GATONIC AuThORITY

I AKE ZCR AUTHORITY

LIBRARy BOARD OF DIRECTORS

U IBRARY BUILDING COMM TTEE

LONO RANGE PLANNING COMM.

OXFORD LAND TRUST

OXFORD GARDEN CLUB

PARK & RI C REATION COMM

F ANNNC & ZONING

ROADS COMMSS’ON

ECHOOL UI GRADE COMMITTEE

3ELECTML N BE) OF

TETLA PARR

TEAM IN(

WATER P( LLUTION CONTROL

VEB SIlT COMM

ZONING ED OF APPEALS

1st & 3rd THURSDAY (see list)

4TH FRIDAY

3RD TUESDAY

1ST TUESDAY

3RD WEDNESDAY
NO MEETING JULY & AUGUST

1st MONDAY
July Sept, 2nd Monday

4TH WEDNESDAY

4TH TUESDAY

1ST MONDAY

1st & 3rd TUESDAY

2ND WEDNESDAY

1ST & 3RD WEDNESDAY

1ST & 3RD WEDNESDAY

LAST THURSDAY

4TH TUESDAYaltenate months

2ND MONDAY

2ND MONDAY

2ND TUESDAY
UPON SUBMISSION OF APPLICATION

7:30PM

12:00 NOON
7:00PM

7PM

7:00PM

7:00PM

9:30AM

7:00PM

7:30PM

7:00PM

7:30PM

2:00PM

730PM

700PM

7:00PM

Oxford Town Hall

CRESTVIEW RIDGE

VALLEY REGIONAL PLANNING

OXFORD APRIL-AUGUST-DEC

TOWN HALL

7:00PM TOWN HALL

7:00PM

700PM

700PM

730PM

7:00PM

700PM

730PM

7:00PM

5:30PM

730PM

2:00PM

7:30PM

Town Hall

TOWN HALL
TOWN HALL
TOWN HALl

TOWN HALL

TOWN HALL

TOWN HALL

TOWN HALL

TOWN HALL

TOWN HALL

TEAM OFFICE

TOWN HALL

TOWN HALL

TOWN HALL
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